
EFCW 1.8-3 
 

 
COPYRIGHT 2004  SixTen and Associates Revised JANUARY 2006 

308/95 ENROLLMENT FEE COLLECTION AND WAIVERS 
ENROLLMENT FEE WAIVER WORKLOAD STATISTICS REPORT 

 
District:                                                                       
 
The following cost accounting statistics will be used to calculate your reimbursement.  Please 
report the required information in the spaces provided. 
   

FISCAL YEARS 
 
Statistical Data 

  
98-9 

 
99-0 

 
00-1 

 
 01-2 

 
02-3 

 
03-4 

 
04-5 

 
05-6 

 
1.  Number of enrollment fee waivers 
requested (BOGG etc.) 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Summer   

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Fall 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Winter/Intersession 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Spring    

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Total 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
2.   Number of enrollment fee waivers 
approved (BOGG, etc.)  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Summer 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Fall 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Winter/Intersession 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Spring 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Total 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
EMPLOYEE CERTIFICATION: The State of California requires that school district personnel maintain a record of data 
for state mandates in order for the district to receive reimbursement. Your signature on this form certifies that  you have 
reported actual data or have provided a good faith estimate which you “certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under 
the laws of the State of California to be true and correct based on your personal knowledge or information.”  This 
information is used for cost accounting purposes only. (PLEASE USE BLUE INK) 
 
Employee Signature:                                                                               Date                                           
           
                                                                                              ________________________________________   
Employee Name: (print)      Position or Title 
 
If you have any questions, please contact                                                                    , at                                 . 
 
PLEASE SUBMIT THIS INFORMATION BY                                    ; TO                                                                 . 

kwonge
Text Box
San Mateo CCCD

chang
Typewritten Text
Raymond Chow			6742

chang
Typewritten Text
Suki Chang


	Text17: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Text18: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Text20: 
	Text21: 
	Text22: 
	Button27: 
	Text4: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	4: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 


	Text5: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	4: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 


	Text19: 
	0: 07-08
	1: 08-09
	2: 09-10
	3: 10-11
	4: 11-12
	5: 12-13
	6: 13-14
	7: 14-15



