308/95 ENROLLMENT FEE COLLECTION AND WAIVERS ENROLLMENT FEE WAIVER WORKLOAD STATISTICS REPORT

The following cost accounting statisti				-	ur reim	burser	nent. F	Please
	liie spa	ices pri						
Statistical Data	FISCAL YEARS							
	98-9	99-0	00-1	01-2	02-3	03-4	04-5	05-6
Number of enrollment fee waivers requested (BOGG etc.)								
Summer								
Fall								
Winter/Intersession								
Spring								
Total								
2. Number of enrollment fee waivers approved (BOGG, etc.)								
Summer								
Fall								
Winter/Intersession								
Spring								
Total								
EMPLOYEE CERTIFICATION: The State of offer state mandates in order for the district to reported actual data or have provided a good the laws of the State of California to be true a information is used for cost accounting purpo Employee Signature: Employee Name: (print)	eceive rei faith estin and correc ses only.	mbursem nate which of based of (PLEASE	ent. Your h you "cel on your po E USE BL Position	r signatur rtify (or de ersonal k .UE INK)	e on this eclare) un nowledge	form certi der penal e or inform	fies that that the street that	you have ury unde This
If you have any questions, please contact Raymond Chow, at 6742, at 6742.								